CSIR-Central Scientific Instruments Organisation
    Chandigarh
To inform you of an extension to the submission deadline for the tender titled LPC NIT No.
CSIO/iSenS/LPC-2024/10/15/01   Dated 15-10-2024.
Due to administrative reasons, the tender submission date has been extended to
Date & time of receipt of tender : 29.10.2024
Date & time of opening of Tender : 30.10 .2024
Please note that all other terms, conditions, and specifications outlined in the original tender

No	of	Layer	 2
Dimension	(mm)	 41x41
Thickness	(mm)	 >1.0
Note:
• Gerber	files	will	be	shared	to	lowest	quoted	bidder
• All	the	required	components	except	the	µ-D	Connectors	are	to	be	procured	by	the	bidder	for	the	assembly
• L1	will	be	decided	on	the	total	amount	of	the	price	bid
• Necessary	testing	certificate(s)	after	board	bring	up
• Bid	validity:	90	days
• Delivery:	At	CSIO,	Sector	30	C	Chandigarh
• Warranty:	3	Months	or	more
• Delivery	Period:	6	Weeks
DLP	CARD
BoM	of	DLP	Driver	Card
Item	 Quantity	 Value	 Manufacturer	 Manufacturer	part	number
1	 1	 22pF	 TDK	 CGA2B2C0G1H220J050BA
2	 13	 22pF	 TDK	 CGA2B2C0G1H220J050BA
3	 6	 2200pF	 TDK	 CGA2B2X7R1H222K050BA
4	 32	 0.1uF	 Murata	 GCM155R71C104KA55D
5	 12	 2.2	uF	 Murata	 GCM188R70J225KE22D
6	 4	 10uF	 TDK	 CGA4J1X7R0J106K125AC
7	 2	 0.01uF	 Murata	 GCM155R71H103KA55D
8	 53	 0.1uF	 Murata	 GCM155R71C104KA55D
9	 1	 15pF	 TDK	 CGA2B2C0G1H150J050BA
10	 1	 15pF	 TDK	 CGA2B2C0G1H150J050BA
11	 4	 1uF	 Murata	 GCM188R71C105KA64D
12	 7	 2.2	uF	 TDK	 CGA4J3X7R1E225K125AB
13	 2	 4.7uF	 TDK	 CGA6P3X7R1H475M250AB
14	 4	 10uF	 Taiyo	Yuden	 TMK316AB7106KLHT
15	 1	 680pF	 Murata	 GCM155R71H681KA37D
16	 1	 0.47u	 TDK	 CGA5L2X7R1H474K160AA
17	 1	 330pF	 Murata	 GCM155R71H331KA37D
18	 2	 0.22uF	 Murata	 GCM188R71E224KA55D
19	 2	 1uF	 Murata	 GCM21BR7YA105KA55L
20	 1	 0.1uF	 Murata	 GCM188R71H104KA57D
21	 3	 22uF	 Murata	 GCM31CR70J226ME23L
22	 1	 33uF	 PANASONIC	 EEH-ZC1H330XP
23	 1	 150uF	 United	Chemi-Con	 HHXA160ARA151MF80G
24	 1	 0.022uF	 Murata	 GCM155R71H223KA55D
25	 1	 150pF	 TDK	 CGA2B2C0G1H151J050BA
26	 1	 0.047uF	 Murata	 GCM188R71H473KA55D
27	 2	 1000pF	 TDK	 CGA3E2C0G1H102J080AA
28	 1	 22uF	 Murata	 GCM31CR70J226ME23L
29	 2	 3.3uF	 TDK	 CGA6P3X7R1H335K250AB
30	 2	 220uF	 Panasonic	 EEV-TG1H221Q
31	 1	 0.1uF	 TDK	 CGA2B3X7R1H104K050BB
32	 1	 2.2uF	 TDK	 CGA3E1X7S1C225M080AC
33	 3	 0.1uF	 TDK	 CGA3E2X7R1H104K080AA
34	 1	 0.0082uF	 TDK	 CGJ3E2C0G1H822J080AA
35	 3	 330uF	 Vishay	BC	Components	 MAL214699501E3
36	 5	 3.3uF	 TDK	 C2012X7R1C335K125AB
37	 1	 0.068uF	 TDK	 CGA3E2X7R1H683M080AA
38	 1	 220nF	 TDK	 CGJ3E3X7R1H224K080AB
39	 1	 10pF	 TDK	 CGA2B2C0G1H100D050BA
40	 1	 10n	 TDK	 CGA3E2X7R1H103K080AA
41	 1	 470p	 AVX	Corporation	 06035C471K4T4A
42	 1	 0.1uF	 Murata	 CGA3E2X7R1H104K080AA
43	 1	 1uF	 Murata	 GCM21BR71H105KA03L
44	 2	 0.01uF	 TDK	 CGA3E2X7R1H103K080AA
45	 2	 1000pF	 Murata	 GCJ188R71H102KA01D
46	 1	 0.1uF	 Murata	 GCM155R71C104KA55D
47	 1	 0.47uF	 Murata	 GCM188R71E474KA64D
48	 1	 SZMM5Z6V2T1G	 ON	Semiconductor	 SZMM5Z6V2T1G
49	 1	 MBR0540	 ON	Semiconductor	 MBR0540
50	 2	 PMEG10030ELPX	 Nexperia	 PMEG10030ELPX
51	 2	 LED,	GREEN	 Lite-On	 LTST-C171KGKT

67	 1	 100OHM	@	100MHZ	 TDK	 MPZ2012S101ATD25
68	 1	 15uH	 Bourns	 SRP7050TA-150M
69	 1	 1.80uH	 Coilcraft	 XAL7070-182MEB
70	 1	 56Ohms	@	100MHz	 Wurth	 74279223560
71	 1	 15uH	 Coilcraft	 XAL1010-153MEB
72	 1	 100OHM,	DCR=35mOHM	 Taiyo	Yuden	 FBMH1608HM101-TV
73	 1	 NX3008NBKW,115	 NXP	Semiconductors	 NX3008NBKW,115
74	 2	 DMT6010LFG-7	 Diodes	Incoporated	 DMT6010LFG-7
75	 2	 NVMFS5C670NLWFAFT1G	 ON	Semiconductor	 NVMFS5C670NLWFAFT1G
76	 1	 SQJ463EP-T1_GE3	 Vishay	Siliconix	 SQJ463EP-T1_GE3
77	 1	 SQJ148EP-T1_GE3	 Vishay	Siliconix	 SQJ148EP-T1_GE3
78	 1	 DMN3023L-7	 Diodes	Incorporated	 DMN3023L-7
79	 2	 SQJ148EP-T1_GE3	 Vishay	Siliconix	 SQJ148EP-T1_GE3
80	 3	 33	 Panasonic	 EXB-2HV330JV
81	 12	 1K	 Stackpole	 RMCF0402FT1K00
82	 46	 10K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ103X
83	 6	 75	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ750X
84	 2	 3.3K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ332X
85	 6	 33	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF33R0X
86	 14	 10K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ103X
87	 61	 33	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF33R0X
88	 11	 2.2K	 Stackpole	 RMCF0402JT2K20
89	 2	 2.2K	 Stackpole	 RMCF0402JT2K20
90	 1	 1K	 Stackpole	 RMCF0402FT1K00
91	 3	 42.2K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF4222X
92	 1	 1M	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ105X
93	 1	 3K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF3001X
94	 1	 162	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF1620X
95	 1	 18K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF1802X
96	 1	 10	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ100X
97	 1	 20K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ203X
98	 1	 30K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF3002X
99	 1	 10K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF1002X
100	 1	 100K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ104X
101	 2	 51k	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ513X
102	 1	 0.01	 Rohm	 PMR10EZPFU10L0
103	 1	 562K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF5623X
104	 2	 43k	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF4302X
105	 3	 2.4	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ2R4X
106	 1	 180K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF1803X
107	 1	 15k	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF1502X
108	 1	 13k	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF1302X
109	 1	 6.2k	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF6201X
110	 3	 1	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ1R0X
111	 1	 50m	 Panasonic	 ERJ-L06KF50MV
112	 1	 4.32k	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF4321X
113	 2	 0.01	 Rohm	 PMR10EZPFU10L0
114	 1	 187K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF1873X
115	 2	 150K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF1503X
116	 2	 150	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ151X
117	 1	 56.2K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF5622X
118	 7	 0	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GE0R00X
119	 1	 36k	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ363X
120	 4	 10K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ103X
121	 1	 10.5	 Panasonic	 ERJ-3EKF10R5V
122	 1	 7m	 Rohm	 PMR18EZPFU7L00
123	 2	 0	 Panasonic	 ERJ-3GEY0R00V
124	 1	 82k	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ823X
125	 1	 22K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF2202X
126	 2	 40.2	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF40R2X
127	 2	 10m	 Stackpole	 CSNL2010FT10L0
128	 1	 6.8K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF6801X
129	 1	 62K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF6202X
130	 1	 44.2K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ823X
131	 1	 10K	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ823X
132	 1	 2.2K	 Stackpole	 RMCF0402JT2K20
133	 1	 CVS-03TB	 Copal	Electronics	Inc	 CVS-03TB

146	 1	 74CBTLV1G125	 Texas	Instruments	 74CBTLV1G125DBVRQ1
147	 1	 TPS99000	 Texas	Instruments	 TPS9900TPZPQ1
148	 3	 TPS62150AQRGTRQ1	 Texas	Instruments	 TPS62150AQRGTRQ1
149	 1	 LM25118Q1MHE/NOPB	 Texas	Instruments	 LM25118Q1MHE/NOPB
150	 1	 SN74LVC2G06	 Texas	Instruments	 SN74LVC2G06QDCKRQ1
151	 1	 LP38693SD-3.3/NOPB	 Texas	Instruments	 LP38693SD-3.3/NOPB
152	 1	 LM25141	 Texas	Instruments	 LM25141QRGETQ1
153	 1	 LM3409QMY/NOPB	 Texas	Instruments	 LM3409QMY/NOPB
DMD	Card
BoM	of	DMD	Card
Item	 Quantity	 Value	 Manufacturer	 Manufacturer	part	number
1	 6	 0.22uF	 Murata	 GCM188R71E224KA55D
2	 11
0.1uF
Murata	 GCM155R71C104KA55D
3	 1	 100pF	 TDK	 CGA2B2C0G1H101J050BA
4	 1
µ-D	Connector
51	PIN	 	NA	 MDA251S75RCPG3
5	 68	 33	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2RKF33R0X
6	 1	 2.2K	 Stackpole	 RMCF0402JT2K20
7	 2	 1K	 Stackpole	 RMCF0402FT1K00
8	 2	 56	 Panasonic	 ERJ-2GEJ560X
9	 2	 Test	Via	 NA	 --	NOT	A	PART	--
10	 1
DLP553X
Socket	 Foxconn	 PL14927-1542-01F